Granada Music Parents

2023 – 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities



The Granada Music Parents are a group of parent volunteers dedicated to supporting the music programs at Granada High School. Your sponsorship will directly benefit Granada's award-winning Bands, Choir, Drumline, Color Guard and Orchestra. The Granada Music Parents are a 501(c)3 organization, Tax ID #74-3257453. All donations are tax deductible as allowed by law. Email admin@granadamusic.net to register as a sponsor.

Packages start at \$500, with benefits available through June 2024:

Benefit	Black: \$500	Gold: \$1000	Matador: \$1500
Sponsor acknowledgment at all concerts and events sponsored by the Granada Music Parents through June 2024			Х
Sponsor acknowledgment and logo included on all Granada Music Parents News emails through June 2024 (emails sent biweekly)			Х
Two reserved seats and one reserved parking spot at Granada Music concerts through June 2024 (RSVP 48 hours in advance to confirm attendance for each event)			X
Company name, logo (printed in one or two colors) and contact information (phone, website, and social) on back of 2023 – 2024 Granada Music T-Shirt* PLUS 2 Granada Music T-shirts			X
Company name and logo (printed in one or two colors) on the back of the 2023 – 2024 Granada Music T-Shirt*		Х	Х
Company name, logo and contact information listed on 2023 - 2024 Granada Music annual sponsor banner, posted in the Granada High School stadium		X	Х
Company name, logo and contact information posted on GranadaMusic.net and shared on the @ghsmusicprogram Instagram page		X	X
Company name listed on the back of the 2023 – 2024 Granada Music T-Shirt*	Х	Х	Х
Company name listed on 2023 - 2024 Granada Music annual sponsor banner, posted in the Granada High School stadium	Х	Х	Х
Company name posted on GranadaMusic.net and shared once on the @ghsmusicprogram Instagram page	Х	Х	Х
Letter of Acknowledgement	Х	Х	Х

^{*} Sponsorship commitment and logo for T-Shirt must be received by September 8, 2023